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PRIMER PREMIO

SEGUNDO PREMIO

 300.000

 60.000

 21.682

 25.095

16

3

5

1

42

VITORIA-GASTEIZ

IRUN

SAN ANDRÉS DEL RABANEDO

MADRID

MÁLAGA

MÁLAGA

SAN CRISTÓBAL DE LA LAGUNA

FUENTES DE ANDALUCÍA

EL BURGO

CABEZO DE TORRES

DOS HERMANAS

ARABA/ÁLAVA

GIPUZKOA

LEÓN

MADRID

MÁLAGA

MÁLAGA
SANTA CRUZ DE 

TENERIFE

SEVILLA

MÁLAGA

MURCIA

SEVILLA

C/PRADO, 20

COMPLEJO COMERCIAL BEHOBIA, LOCAL 16

CORPUS CHRISTI, 201

WWW.LOTERIASYAPUESTAS.ES

GRANADA, 5

PLAZA DE MOZART, BLOQUE 9, LOCAL 1

C.C. ALCAMPO L-401 CTRA. GUAJARA-LA LAGUNA

LORA DEL RIO, 3-A

RONDA, 8

CARMEN, 14

AVDA. DE ANDALUCÍA, 169

89805

65500

45820

00105

51235

68330

50730

72905

CONSIGNADO  EN:

CONSIGNADO  EN:

PREMIO DE 

PREMIO DE 

EUROS AL NÚMERO

EUROS AL NÚMERO

Admón

Admón

Localidad

Localidad

Provincia

Provincia

Domicilio

Domicilio

Recep

Recep
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